NAOTEC

VOTEC Corporation

VOTEC System Warranty, Maintenance and Support Fees — 2017

Oracle Annual Support Fees

These fees are charged to offset our support fees to Oracle Corporation. These fees are
applicable starting with your first use of VEMACS as your production voter registration system.
If additional licenses are purchased, the first year’s Oracle support fees will be due along with
the license fees for the new licenses.

Per named user per year $100 $1,000 minimum (10 user minimum)

Unlimited user, single processor $5,000

VEMACS™ Annual Support Fees

Fees for VEMACS warranty, maintenance, and support are based on a per customer fee plus a
fee based on the number of active voters in the most recent November election preceding the
first day of the contract year.

The per customer fee is $1,200.

Voter Bracket New Cum
1- 20,000 $0.60 12,000
20,001 - 30,000 $0.53 17,300
30,001 - 40,000 $0.46 21,900
40,001 - 50,000 $0.38 25,700
50,001 - 70,000 $0.31 31,900
70,001 - 100,000 $0.24 39,100
100,001 - 200,000  $0.15 54,100
200,001 - 400,000 $0.12 78,100
400,001 - 800,000  $0.09 114,100
800,001 + $0.075

The fees are cumulative. For example: the charge for a county of 25,602 active voters is:

12,000 (cumulative through 20,000 voters) + 5,602 X .53
= $12,000 + $2,969.06 = $14,969.06 (plus per customer $1,200 + Oracle Fees)

VoteSafe™ Software Annual Support Fees

Support is charged annually at a rate of 20% of the original license price. Oracle fees will be
additional unless Oracle has been licensed for VEMACS.

Special Order Time and Materials
Special order technical services are offered at $210.00 per hour.

Fees are subject to change for service years starting after December 31, 2017.
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